
2016~2017学年广东广州越秀区广州市第十六中学初一下学期期中英语试卷

语音题

单选

1. 【答案】（1）C

（2）C

（3）B

（4）A

2. 【答案】（1）D

（2）C

（3）A

3. 【答案】（1）D

（2）C

（3）D

4. 【答案】D

5. 【答案】A

6. 【答案】C

7. 【答案】B

8. 【答案】B

9. 【答案】B

10. 【答案】A



语法选择

完形填空

阅读理解

还原句子

11. 【答案】D

12. 【答案】A

13. 【答案】B

14. 【答案】C B C A B D D C A C

15. 【答案】C D B D C B A C C D

16. 【答案】（1）A

（2）D

（3）C

（4）A

（5）B

17. 【答案】（1）A

（2）D

（3）C

（4）B

（5）C

18. 【答案】（1）B

（2）D

（3）B

（4）A

（5）B



首字母填空

完成句子

19. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

C

E

B

A

D

20. 【答案】（1）carry

（2）blind

（3）allow

（4）program

（5）digging

（6）saved

（7）lie

（8）lift

（9）remained

（10）support

21. 【答案】（1）1．

2．

prefer

to

（2）1．

2．

3．

4．

strict

with

tell

jokes

（3）1．

2．

3．

gives

up

learning

（4）1．

2．

3．

as

soon

as

（5）1．

2．

3．

It’s

harmful

to



书面表达

22. 【答案】略


